Race 1: U1l Girls
Individual Standings after Round 4 (Swindon)
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Mai
Rachel
Alexandra
Amy
Maisie
Charlotte
Martha
Beth
Daisy
Scarlet
Freya
Anna
Anya
Jessica
Molly
Mia
Lily
Millie
Kai
Harriet
Bethany
Amelia
Megan
Izzy
Lucy
Lauren
Isobel
Phoebe
Lucy
Maddy
Hannah
Elise
Rachel
Freya
Caitlin
Lucy
Erin
Mollie
Maisey
Emily
Emelina
Alessandra
Lizzie
Emilia
Laura
Caitlin

Brown
Burton
Scrivener
Gould
Silvester
Barwick
Adams
Darwent
Palmer
Paton
Gordon-James
Kelly
Bromley
Walter
Acton
Eldridge
Rosenfeld
Couzens
Snell
Howard
Brewer
Cox
Myhill
Brown
Stowell
Garside
Hole
Hoaen
Draper
Mitton
Jarrett
Szala
Fernandez
Smith
Nowell
Robertson
McMillan
Bird
Henman
Howard
Darvell
Prince
Eskender
Sims
Berry
Taylor

Tkt
Rad
Oxf
Bic
Bic
Abn
Rad
Abn
Oxf
Rad
Rad
Whh
Oxf
Oxf
Bic
Tkt
Rad
Bic
Rad
Wit
Swh
Bic
Tkt
Tkt
Bic
Bic
Tkt
Tkt
Tkt
New
Wit
Tkt
Abn
Bic
Tkt
New
Rad
Bic
Wit
Wit
Ban
Oxf
Ban
Bic
Ban
Oxf

4 (2)

8 (8)
11 (-)
11 (8)
14 (9)
16 (9)
20 (16)
24 (15)
26 (16)
30 (18)
34 (16)
38 (-
40 (-)
44 (29)
44 (-
45 (50)
46 (-)
47 (-)
48 (23)
58 (27)
58 (-)
62 (35)
74 (31)
75 (30)
77 (44)
81 (30)
87 (37)
92 (51)
94 (59)
98 (38)
100 (-)
102 (42)
107 (-)
109 (-)
110 (41)
111 (-)
119 (-)
121 (-)
122 (44)
122 (47)
126 (-)
128 (-)



Paige
Katie
Aimee
Holly
Tomoka
Poppy
Julia
Amelia
Isabel
Justyna
Abbie
Erin
Molly
Nicole
Tia
Lucy

Scarlett
Ford
Dickson
Field
Moore
Hudson
Storey
Brew
Thomas
Majewska
Snuggs
McWhinnie
Nuyent
Heiyink
Faulkner
Kitching

Bic
Bic
Tkt
Wit
Bic
Wit
Eyn
Rad
Abn
Abn
Rad
Bic
Bic
Bic
Bic
Rad

149
149
155
158
164
169
169
172
176
184
188
188
189
189
189
205
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Race 2: Ull Boys

Individual Standings after Round 4
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27
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Alexander
Henry
Ben
Skip
Joseph
Owen
Johnnie
Ed
James
Sam

Tom
Benjamin
Ben

Kie
Lucas
Henry
Billy
Rueben
Angus
Maxim
William
Harry
Rhys
Archie
Ruari
Freddie
James
George

Pennington
Insley
Rodriguez
Snelson
Richardson
Knox
Sunderland
Fry
McLaughlin
Clarke
Couzens
Cumberland
Jones
Francis
Davis
Reeves
England
Paget
Pollock
Brown

Sims
Downie
Ainsworth
Hutchinson
Behan
Taylor
Fernandez

New
Bic
Whh
Ban
Tkt
Bic
Rad
New
Tkt
Tkt
Bic
Abn

Starkey-Vicker Bic

(Swindon)

89 (-



=61
63

Alex
Samuel
Alex
James
Dan
Oscar
Callum
Samuel
Jay
George
Ben
Scott
Charlie
Finn
William
Michael
Richard
Joshua
Matthew
Ben
Finlay
Zach
Henry
Cameron
Owen
Felix
Robert
Matthew
Freddie
Joseph
Joseph
Cameron
Elliot
Milo
Drew

Bosley
Davis
McLaughlin
Rendell
Jose
Reeves
Fry
Worfolk
Revill
Fernandez
Davies
Aspley
Hart
McCann

Walker-Smith

Cadle
Bungay
Sells
Hoult
East
Davis
Bowers
Lay
Scarlett
Storey
Green
Hoult
Seaden
Juffkins
Nuyent
Rayner
Annetts
Nowell
Brown
Tucker

Oxf
Tkt
Tkt
Bic
Rad
New
New
Bic
Eyn
Abn
Oxf
Oxf
Tkt
Rad
Oxf
Bic
Rad
Tkt
Wit
Tkt
Tkt
Eyn
Bic
Bic
Eyn
Wit
Wit
Rad
Abn
Bic
Bic
Tkt
Tkt
Tkt
Tkt

92

93

9%

98
103
109
109
111
112
113
115
115
119
119
119
119
124
127
131
131
136
137
148
149
153
159
160
161
171
174
176
177
182
182
190
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Race 3: U13 Girls
Individual Standings after Round 4 (Swindon)
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Izzy
Chloe
Ella
Harriet
Tia

Emily
Susie
Amber
Gabriella

Fry
Ridewood
Houston
Batstone
Williams
Thompson
Drake
Morris
McErlain

New
Oxf
New
Rad
Ban
Ban
Tkt
Oxf
Rad



10 Jessica 0-Connor Oxf 36 (18)
11 Amelia Mckay Tkt 39 (18)
=11 Sophie Wheeler Bic 39 (-)
13 Anabel Pozniak Rad 43 (-)
=13 Ellen Foster Cir 43 (21)
15 Katie Scott Rad 45 (24)
16 Amelia Perrin Rad 49 (31)
17 Emily Gray Tkt 51 (-
18 Georgie Pennington Abn 55 (-)
=18 Zoe Pollock Ban 55 (-)
20 Holly Blower New 58 (-)
21 Millie Tomlin Rad 62 (-)
22 Martha Stepney Abn 63 (23)
23 Bethany Kippin Abn 64 (24)
24 Shannon Dawes Ban 77 (27)
25 Sophie Hopkins Rad 78 (-)
26 Imogen Clarke Wds 82 (-)
27 Erin Higginbottom Bic 83 (34)
28 Georgia Paxton-Doggett Whh 84 (35)
29 Anabelle  Juffkins Abn 86 (36)
30 Antonia Richardson Oxf 93 (-
31 Phoebe Leech Whh 98 (37)
=31 Kerry Hickman Bic 98 (36)
33 Holly Barwick Abn 101 (-)
34 Ellie Laurie Bic 106 (39)
35 Anna Moglia Wit 108 (43)
36 Ruth Pigott Rad 111 (-)
Race 4: Ul13 Boys
Individual Standings after Round 4 (Swindon)
1 Will Crisp Swh 3D
2 Sammy Hart Tkt 8 (-)
3 Jack Mitchell Rad 9 (4
=3 Nick Wiltshire Abn 9 (-)
5 Daniel Stokell Rad 12 (-)
6 Max Crowther oxf 18 (13)
7 Benji Fry New 20 (-)
8 George Mayer Wit 21 (11D
9 Archie Scott Rad 24 (-)
10 Joshua Reeves New 27 (15)
11 James Moore Abn 33 (12)
12 Samuel Wright New 40 (20)
=12 David Bunn Abn 40 (18)
14 Isaac McAdam Swh 43 (-)
15 Simon Crew Cir 47 (19
16 Jake Stickley Ban 55 (26)
17 Nathan Huynh Swh 60 (-)



18 Josh Livingstone Tkt 63 (-)
=18 Blaine Carpenter Ban 63 (-)
20 James Edwards Cir 65 (-)
21 Kieran Bird Bic 74 (35)
22 Daine Ackers Swh 75 (30)
23 Sam Deadman Mar 79 (-)
24 Joseph Tracey Wit 84 (38)
25 Stan Reeves Eyn 87 (-)
Race 5: U15/U17 Girls
Individual Standings after Round 4 (Swindon)
Ul5 Girls
1 Megan Humphreys Oxf 4 (-
2 Yasmin Ryder Tkt 9 (5
=2 Fiona Bunn Abn 9 (5
4 Marnie Wilson oxf 13 (-)
5 Elisha Evans oxf 18 (-)
6 Vicky Tilling Abn 27 (13)
7 Flora Insley Rad 28 (-)
=7 Ciara Huxley Oxf 28 (12)
9 Isabela Rodriguez Oxf 29 (16)
=9 Georgia Harvey Abn 29 (22)
11 Georgina Bradford Tkt 44 (21)
12 Juliette Wells-Gray Abn 45 (20)
13 Jessica Upjohn Oxf 49 (-)
14 Erika Davies Rad 53 (28)
=14 Ellie Williams New 53 (-)
16 Kirsty Bennet Tkt 58 (23)
17 Chloe Scaplehorn Tkt 63 (29)
18 Carmen Tracey-Ramos Rad 73 (-)
19 Abbie Clarke Wds 76 (-)
20 Lauren Burton Rad 80 (-)
21 Josephine Marinho Wit 90 (-)
22 Ellie Faulkner Bic 96 (-)
Ul7 Girls
1 Beth Hawtin Oxf 10 (-
2 Josephine Harrison Whh 19 (16)
3 Carla Huynh Swh 39 (-)
4 Elissa Clark Oxf 40 (-)
5 Rhea Walter Tkt 67 (-)
6 Samantha  Van Huysteen New 73 (31)
7 Billie Meadowcroft Hed 78 (30)
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Jenny
Emma
Holly

Pudney
Seymour
Pitter

New
Tkt
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Race 6: U15/U17 Boys
Individual Standings after Round 4 (Swindon)

Ul5 Boys
1 Nat Jones Oxf 24 (-)
2 Ben Claridge Whh 25 (14)
3 Harry Thomas Abn 39 (23)
4 Elliot Lassiter Mar 43 (-)
5 Joe Zietman Ste 57 (-)
=5 Gregor Kelling Ban 57 (32)
7 Tom Gould Bic 59 (32)
8 Jonathan  Hancox Rad 64 (29)
=8 Michael Fabes Abn 64 (-)
10 Robby Crowther Oxf 68 (-)
11 Rupert Singfield Ste 79 (-)
12 Jonty Renk Bic 97 (43)
13 Owen Shuggs Rad 109 (48)
Ul7 Boys
1 Nathan Gillis Tkt 3 ()
2 Matthieu Marshall Oxf 7 (4
3 Thomas Kelly Whh 9 (-)
4 James Currah Wit 12 (6)
5 Will Ballard Swh 14 (-)
6 Alex Hanson Tkt 24 (-)
=6 Ciaran Cooper Swh 24 (-)
8 Tom Fabes Abn 42 (-)
9 Nick Magrane Abn 44 (-)
10 William Tyson New 52 (21)
11 Jake Harrison Wds 58 (33)
12 Joe Godwood Wit o6 (33)
13 Daniel Collis Tkt 70 (37)
14 Edan Berrett Wit 94 (46)
15 Peter Ulijaszek Wit 98 (46)
Race 7: Women

Individual Standings after Round 4 (Swindon)



1
2
3
4
5

Lauren
Cordelia
Victoria
Jennie
Becky

Duncan
Lithgow
Pull
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32

Jo
Jessica
Michelle
Frankie
Helen
Meridith
Nicola
Aine

Liz
Chloe
Carrie
Caroline
Hayley
Hannah
Daisy

D.

Becky
Rachel
Zoe

Emma
Naomi
Clare
Caroline
Catherine
Emma
Leah
Rachel
Rachel
Katy
Eileen
Asuka
Claire
Sam

Emma
Sarah
Nina
Hilda-May
Angela

Emery
Leitch
Pank
Snare
Preedy
Grimsley
Smith
Lyng
Purbrick
Coxhead
Bolton
Crawford
Chaundry
Wardell
Brown
Allen
Coxhead
Bennett
Westerman
Croft
Handley
Howarth
Winton
Tuttle
McDermott
Partridge
Baust
Walsh
Black
Naughton
Wakatsuki
Brice
Suter
Nelson
Bradfield
Steinke
Latham

McClelland

Kid
Abn
Hed
Wit
Did
Did
Swi
Alc
Alc
Hig
Abn
Cir
Swi

105
116
120
127
139
154
164
169
174
176
183
199
200
203
211
227
247
249
252
273
295
295
304
332
342
343
400
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39 Helen

Sue
Adrienne

Rachel
Denise
Andrea
Fiona
10 Emilie
11 Sally
12 Alison
13 Sue
14 Ana
15 Kirsty
16 S.
17 Julie
18 Tania

19 Stephanie

20 Liz
21 Lisa
22 Lisa

23 Catherine

24 Suzanne
25 Zoe

26 Emmy
27 Dee

28 Sue

29 Sam

30 Alison
31 Paula
32 Amanda
33 Joanne
34 Mandy
35 Emma
36 Emma
37 Karen

1
2
3
4
5 Emma-Jayne
6
7
8
9

Usher
Francis
Hopkins
Bailey
Shaw
Bridges
Finnigan
Gordan
Fidler
Howard
Smith
Morton

Ramos-Villaver

Reade
Rees
Read
Whitby
Strachan
Pudney
Ansell
Clarke
Shelley
Reeves
Illingworth
Akin
Mason
Powell
Cousins
Blincowe
Booth
Woodd
Francis
Scott
Gould
Baker
Brading

Wds
New
Chw
New
Ban
Wds
Hed
Wit
Swi
Did
Did
Did
Did
Wds
Wds
Cir
Abn
Rad
Alc
Wit
Kid

66

78

82

83

92

93
100
104
127
128
136
138
179
186
194
225
236
268
272
276
289
304
306
307
326
333
342
349
384
402
427
437

2 Sue
3 Rebecca
4 Alison

Kelling

Van Huysteen
Biegel

Barry



5 Ros Burgess Whh 179 (-)

6 Christine Marshall Oxf 191 (77)

7 Jackie Pinnock Eyn 195 (-)

8 Lynn Mander Hig 196 (95)

9 Pauline Morgan Swh 239 (104)
10 Marie-Anne Fischer Hed 254 (-)
11 Julie Shand Did 270 (121)
12 Joanna Roberts Cir 279 (-)
13 Sandra Heryet-Warner Hkn 282 (127)
14 Clare Burgess Alc 341 (1406)
15 Caryn Onions Abn 361 (144)
16 Beverley Jones Swi 362 (-)
17 Lyn Absolom Did 383 (-)
18 Sue Cross Eyn 388 (-)
19 Anne Moger Abn 389 (161)
20 Kathy Morley Wit 396 (158)

=20 Eleanor Blyth Hed 396 (160)
22 Marisa Keeley Eyn 401 (-)
23 Keren Thomas Did 420 (-)
24 Emma Moore Abn 435 (180)
25 Mary Russell Hed 447 (-)
26 Shirley Perry Swi 468 (-)
27 Samantha  Harrison Eyn 470 (-)

Vet 55 Women

1 Sarah Fowler New 141 (55)

2 Gwyneth Hueter Oxf 158 (-)

3 Kate Williamson Eyn 180 (83)

4 Kim Shaw Chw 191 (-)

5 Susan Haines Wds 262 (112)

6 Judith LeGood Wit 304 (124)

7 Pam Wheeler Cir 316 (-)

8 Rose Todd Hed 332 (-)

9 Lily Bennett Swh 374 (-)
10 Sarah Grylls Hed 381 (153)
11 Ruth Fulford Cir 389 (175)
12 Joan Ryan Eyn 446 (-)
13 Ester Muir Eyn 457 (-)

Race 8: Men

Individual Standings after Round 4 (Swindon)
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Jonathon
Matthew
Daniel
Mitch
Alex
Ryan
Owen
Anthony
Jack
Chad

Cornish
Raymond
Tuttle
Lomas
Bampton
Meredith
Stepney
Holmes
Fawcett
Meadowcroft

Whh
Swh
New
Whh
Swh
Oxf
Abn
Whh
Swh
Hed

63
113
114
121
121
137
138
196
327
360

9]
A\

I oo 1
-/

YN Y Y Y Y YaYaYea
I
N R UUY RUY

=
i
“

Matt
Adrian
Tegid
Dan
Paul
Tom
Peter
Tim
Dan
Mark
Bill
Kevin
Richard
Jack
Luis
Graham
Lewis
Fraser
Mike
Dan
Luke
Simon
Tom
Dave
Gary
Mike
James
Gregory

Bruce
Entwistle
Burgess
Bolton
Vardy
Wright
Craggs
Jones
Shannon
Williams
Jones
Hamilton
Jegou
Bradford
Crisp
Doole
Peabody
Dilks
Leggate
Game
Skilbeck
Lawlor-Anderso
Martinez
Hope
Faulkner
Howard
Robbins
Bingham
Bailey
Campbell
Hunton
Quinn
Warland
Suggate
Finnigan
Gay

OxB
OxB
Kid
Hed
Hed
New
OxB
OxB
Cir
Swh
OxB
Alc
Did
Kid
Eyn

102
104
104
134
140
142
147
163
169
182
191
194
196
199
201
218
226
256
258
258
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Michael
Tom
Henry
Steve
Barrie
Simon
Michael
Ed
Vinnie
Matt
Steve
Chris
Tom

Dan
Andy
Liam
Stuart
Jonathan
Adrian
Ben

Lee
Graham
Matt
Arthur
David
Craig
Alex
Nathan
Kirk

Szczepanczyk

Freeman
Sleight
Elsmere
Brown
Martin
Page
Byard
Baylis
Boulton
Burns
Bond
Reddy
Brice
Morris
Hosier
Howes
Moon
Weeks
Brading
Pinnell
Wiggins
Bland

McEwan-James

Parsons
Rogers
Burnett
Blundel
Adams

New
Kid
Chw
New
Swh
Hed
Alc
Hed
Alc
Hig
Hkn
Swi
Did
Swi
Hkn
Kid
Did
Did
Alc
Kid
Alc
Whh
OxB

Swi
Kid
Kid
Swh
Wds

279
291
293
311
332
355
381
403
403
400
420
422
427
428
452
453
453
470
483
499
504
522
525
526
552
569
580
687
692
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Robert
David
Simon
Wayne
Charles
Nigel
Brian
Dave
Rob
Shaun
Alistair
Matthew

Atyeo
Bampton
Barnes
Gould
Tame
Storey
Cantwell
Pritchard
Lillis
Woodd
Bunn
0-Connor
Wright
Linnell
0-Gorman
Williams
Hart



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

=37
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
438
49
50
51

Ian
Dafydd
Keith
David
Chris
Dean
Graham
Ian
Kenny
Graham
Julian
Gavin
Mark
Cyrus
Chris
Neil
Simon
Peter
Jon
Gyles
Marc
Lonel
Jonathan
James
Simon
Chris
Alan
Neil
Malcolm
Frank
David
John
Cliff
Graham

Meadowcroft

Warburton
Read
Warlow
Pudney
Makar
Bridges
Lambourn
Lowies
Ferris
Moore

McLaughlin

Schofield
Mower
Hazell

Fitzgerald

Leech
Marshall
Bones
Horner
Juffkins
Lancu
Phillips
Field
Jones
Brading
Harrison
Frape
Ward
Bailey
Day
Clargo
Penton

Hed

Wit
Hkn
New
New
Eyn
Whh
Hed
Wit
Abn
Tkt
Eyn
Wds
Wit
Tkt
Whh
Oxf
Abn
Chw
Abn
Cir
Tkt
Wit
Swi
Kid
Wds
Ban
Whh
Hed
Whh
Hed
Abn
Hed

225 (135)
227 (-)
233 (103)
255 (-)
258 (105)
261 (-)
280 (-)
288 (-)
307 (124)
321 (136)
332 (130)
333 (-)
348 (-)
366 (142)
383 (-)
389 (-)
416 (148)
423 (183)
437 (-)
440 (-)
440 (-)
450 (181)
465 (200)
485 (-)
496 (195)
504 (-)
543
559
572
595
640
697
738
754
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Gardner
Nelson
Richards
Phelps
Thomas
Burgess
Moglia
Tuttle
Coxhead
Ainslie
Gray
Hunter

124
172 (-)
195 (83)
264 (111)
304 (113)
305 (121)
321 (-)
342 (171)
350 (-)
358 (-)
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17
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
=27
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Pete
Laurie
Mark
Neil
Mark
Clive
Dave
Phil
Colin
Jim
Dorian
Tony
John
Rob
Dene
Andy
Jeremy
Tim
Trevor
Ian
Andrew
Robert
Noel
Mark

Stepney
Hurman
Pidgeon
Preddy
Creasey
Slater
Knopp
Coy
Price
Whelan
Matts
Whitlock
Shaw
Davies

Stringfellow

Bartlett
Smeddle
Loyd
Langrish
Keeley
Munday
Townsend
Francis
Rogers

Abn
Hed
Wds
Wds
Eyn
Hed
Did
Ban
Tkt
Wit
Cir
Eyn
Chw
Abn
Whh
Ban
Whh
Rad
Kid
Eyn
Hed
Swi
Did
Kid

360 (-)

379 (-)

410 (-)

410 (157)
412 (209)
413 (-)

414 (187)
447 (176)
517 (207)
519 (206)
552 (232)
581 (-)

587 (-)

606 (-)

614
614
621
639
665
667
683
707
725
750
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Stewart
Geoff
Roy
John
Michael
Graham
Steve
Keith
Paul
Mike
Graham
Mike
Ron
Adrian

Thorp
Anderson
Treadwell
Exley
Sheridan
LeGood
Connolly
Morgan
Creasey
Search
Norris
Affleck
Stephenson
Pinnock
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615 (251)
623 (247)
634 (248)
649 (-)
665 (-)
718 (-)



